

Westpay signs agreement with Caspeco

Westpay AB ("Westpay"), a leading fintech company, continue to expand its reach and footprint on the Nordic Food & Beverage market. Caspeco AB ("Caspeco"), a leading supplier of business systems for the hospitality and experience industries, and Westpay, have signed a long-term agreement that will make Westpay's suite of payment services available to Caspeco's customers throughout the Nordic region.

This collaboration combines Caspeco's industry expertise with Westpay's cutting-edge technology, offering merchant businesses faster, more secure, and yet flexible payment options. Caspeco currently serves more than 2 500 merchant customers throughout the Nordic region and is headquatered in Uppsala, Sweden. Deliveries to Caspeco's customers have already comensed.

We are thrilled to announce our partnership with Westpay. Their cutting-edge technology will elevate the capabilities of our restaurant management system, enhance our offering, and empower us to meet the dynamic needs of our customers. This collaboration will also play an important part in driving our expansion into new markets, says Mats Ferm, CEO at Caspeco.

I am very pleased that Westpay and Caspeco have teamed up, and together we look forward to meet the increasing payment demands on the Nordic hospitality markets. This partnership once again confirms the strength and relevance of our payment offerings, says Sten Karlsson, CEO at Westpay AB.

For additional information, please contact:

Sten Karlsson, CEO Westpay AB

Mobile: +46 70-555 6065

Email: sten.karlsson@westpay.se

Jeanette Svedjeholm, CSO Westpay AB

Mobile: +46 73-423 60 33

Email: jeanette.svedjeholm@westpay.se

Redeye AB is the company's Certified Adviser.

About Westpay

Westpay is a full-service Fintech- and Payment Solution Provider that offers solutions that simplify payments and amplifies the overall customer experience. If you represent a restaurant, hotel, store, instore, or e-commerce, and looking for a payment solution that adds value, we can help you all the way. The company is represented globally, headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden and is listed on Nasdaq First North Growth Market.

Learn more at: westpay.se



Attachments

Westpay signs agreement with Caspeco